
De Mini Pot van Olen
22 september 2018

U13M -Poule7 Mat: 1

Vlaamse
Judofederatie
vzw

JUDO
CLUB
OLEN

1

2

1 2 3 Wins Points Place

1

2

Seth MAEREVOET [3k / 34.10]

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

Lars MATTHIJS [4k / 34.10]

JC JITA KYOEI DUFFEL

1

2

3

Wedstrijd

1

3

1

2

4

3

WIT BLAUW Resultaat

Seth MAEREVOET

Cis SMEYERS

Seth MAEREVOET

Lars MATTHIJS

Seppe FRIJTERS

Cis SMEYERS

10 - 00

00 - 00

01 - 00

10

0

3

0

0 10

3 16 1

0 0 4

3 3
Cis SMEYERS [3k / 34.20]

JC SAMURAI EINDHOUT
1 10 3

4

4

2 11 2

4

5

6

2

1

2

4

4

3

Lars MATTHIJS

Seth MAEREVOET

Lars MATTHIJS

Seppe FRIJTERS

Seppe FRIJTERS

Cis SMEYERS

00 - 10

01 - 00

00 - 10

4
Seppe FRIJTERS [4k / 34.20]

JC OUD-TURNHOUT

3

0

0 10 1

0


